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SONGKHLA Songkhla Provincial  Statistical  Office Mr.Wiroje 074 - 311558 074 - 325012 songkhla@nso.go.th 73094 73194 Ms.Mukdarat

Songkhla Provincial  Hall       Luaenram       Pechtnoo
Muang ,  Songkhla   90000

SATUN Satun Provincial  Statistical  Office Mr.Jirapol 074 - 711161 074 - 721030 satun@nso.go.th 73788 73789 Mr.Thanes
Satun  City  Hall 2nd Floor,  Piman       Rodbang       Suwattikul
Muang ,  Satun  91000

TRANG Trang Provincial  Statistical  Office Mr.Suvit 075 - 218376 075 - 214104 trang@nso.go.th 71960 71961 Mr.Suvit
Trang  City  Hall       Jaiaree        Jaiaree  
Muang ,  Trang 92000

PHATTALUNG Phattalung Provincial  Statistical  Office Mr.Somjit 074 - 613181 074 - 611271 phatlung@nso.go.th 71376 71375 Ms.Piyamat
Phattalung  City  Hall       Rattanaphan 71377       Rabsaithong
Muang ,  Phattalung 93000

PATTANI Pattani Provincial  Statistical  Office Mr.Jumlong 073 - 331084 073 - 331084 pattani@nso.go.th 74823 74768 Ms.Methini Chumniturakarn
Pattani City Hall,  Decha Rd.       Dejsritrakran Ms.Areesah  Doloh
Muang ,  Pattani  94000

YALA Yala Provincial  Statistical  Office Ms.Kawteeyoh  073 - 212703 073 - 222012 yala@nso.go.th 75314 Ms.Kawteeyoh  
Yala Provincial  Government  Office Center, Sukayang Rd.       Sedeh       Sedeh
Muang ,  Yala  95000

NARATHIWAT Narathiwat Provincial  Statistical  Office Ms.Nurainee 073 - 642624 073 - 642625 naratwat@nso.go.th 76087 Ms.Nurainee
City Hall  Bldg. 4th Floor, Soonrachakarn Rd.       Suden       Suden
Muang ,  Narathiwat 96000
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NAKHONSI Nakhonsithammarat Provincial  Statistical  Office Mr.Jasda 075 - 348091 075 - 356452 nksitham@nso.go.th 70054 70154 Mr.Winyoo

THAMMARAT Nakhonsithammarat City Hall, Ratdamnune Rd.       Samathi       Pislangam
Muang ,  Nakhonsithammarat   80000

KRABI Krabi Provincial  Statistical  Office Mr.Chutichat 075 - 663910 075 - 663911 krabi@nso.go.th 71182 71183 Ms.Sangaroon  
464/5-6  Utharakit Rd., Krabiyai        Boonchuwit       Bunsri
Muang ,  Krabi  81000

PHANGNGA Phangnga Provincial  Statistical  Office Ms.Onanong 076 - 460648 076 - 460648 phangnga@nso.go.th - - Ms.Onanong Pattranasuchai
73/19-20 Thetsabanbumrung Rd.       Pattranasuchai 076 - 460649 Ms.Tippayarat Tansiriwanna
Muang ,  Phangnga 82000 076 - 460514

PHUKET Phuket Provincial  Statistical  Office Mr.Yuthachai 076 -  211594 076 - 220500 phuket@nso.go.th 67987 Mr.Yuthachai
156/41-42  Phangnga Rd.,  Thaladyai       Aphichaichankit       Aphichaichankit
Muang ,  Phuket 83000

SURATTHANI Suratthani Provincial  Statistical  Office Ms.Porntip 077 - 272580 077 - 283044 surat@nso.go.th 65481 65482 Ms.Porntip
Government  Center Building, Donnok Rd.       Pothikruprasert       Pothikruprasert
Muang ,  Suratthani   84000

RANONG Ranong Provincial  Statistical  Office Ms.Supinya 077 - 811476 077 - 823259 ranong@nso.go.th 66770 66771 Mr.Chairat
4/50 m.1  Phetkasem Rd.       Chaysang       Churngkriyoung
Muang ,  Ranong   85000

CHUMPHON Chumphon Provincial  Statistical  Office Ms.Puntipa 077 - 511701 077 - 503665 chumphon@nso.go.th 66148 65748 Ms.Nonglak
Chumphon City Hall (1st  Floor)       Vichienkua       Promraksa
Muang ,  Chumphon 86000
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